

PHOEBE JANE ESS LOAN FUND RECIPIENT

Note: This form must be filed annually if your club has a PJE Loan Recipient. Mail this report postmarked by January 20 to: Karen Kleinberg, 1255 Possum Hollow Road, Farmington, MO 63640 kdkleinberg@yahoo.com Town______ District _____ PJE Loan Fund Club Chairman______ Address Town _____ Zip Code ______ Phone Number _____Email address ____ PHOEBE JANE ESS LOAN FUND RECIPIENT CONTACT INFORMATION PJE Loan Fund Recipient Name Current Home Address _____ Town _____ State ____ Zip Code _____ Current School Address (if still in school) Town State Zip Code Phone Number _____ Email address _____ School Attending _____ Year in School _____ Expected Graduation Date _____

- 1. This form should only be used in reporting Phoebe Jane Ess Loan Fund Recipient contact information.
- 2. Send a separate form for each PJE Loan Fund Recipient sponsored by your club.
- 3. Make extra copies of the form as needed.
- 4. Send this form to the PJE Loan Fund Chairman listed above by January 20.